
2026 FORMULA REGIONAL MIDDLE EAST TROPHY
LIC
FRME Trophy Qualifying 1

1:48.461 179.9- -Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 761 51 RGBR

1:48.630 179.6+0.169 +0.169Alex POWELL ® PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 862 41 RUSA

1:48.793 179.3+0.332 +0.163Sebastian WHELDON ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 763 98 RUSA

1:48.907 179.1+0.446 +0.114Rashid AL DHAHERI R-ace GP 884 71 UAE

1:48.996 179.0+0.535 +0.089Jan PRZYROWSKI ® RPM 885 8 RPOL

1:49.001 179.0+0.540 +0.005Kabir ANURAG ® ART GRAND PRIX 976 19 RSGP

1:49.017 178.9+0.556 +0.016Alex NINOVIC RODIN MOTORSPORT 887 2 AUS

1:49.057 178.9+0.596 +0.040Emanuele OLIVIERI ® R-ace GP 868 73 RITA

1:49.068 178.9+0.607 +0.011Yuki SANO R-ace GP 889 12 JPN

1:49.073 178.9+0.612 +0.005Maksimilian POPOV ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 8810 3 RITA

1:49.101 178.8+0.640 +0.028Salim HANNA ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED 7611 88 RCOL

1:49.132 178.8+0.671 +0.031Jesse CARRASQUEDO MP MOTORSPORT 9712 16 MEX

1:49.148 178.7+0.687 +0.016Artem SEVERIUKHIN ® G4 RACING 8813 14 RKGZ

1:49.176 178.7+0.715 +0.028Miguel Ethel COSTA® RPM 8814 5 RBRA

1:49.204 178.6+0.743 +0.028Andrea DUPE ® G4 RACING 8615 67 RFRA

1:49.328 178.4+0.867 +0.124Jules ROUSSEL ® G4 RACING 8616 24 RFRA

1:49.407 178.3+0.946 +0.079Reno FRANCOT ® CL MOTORSPORT 8617 69 RNLD

1:49.490 178.2+1.029 +0.083August RABER ® PINNACLE MOTORSPORT 8818 29 RUAE

1:49.495 178.2+1.034 +0.005Matteo GIACCARDI ® ART GRAND PRIX 9919 27 RMCO

1:49.542 178.1+1.081 +0.047Andrija KOSTIC ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 8820 47 RSRB

1:49.606 178.0+1.145 +0.064Francisco MACEDO VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 8721 11 POR

1:49.687 177.9+1.226 +0.081Kai DARYANANI TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 8822 87 GBR

1:49.769 177.7+1.308 +0.082Dion GOWDA VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 9923 55 IND

1:49.836 177.6+1.375 +0.067Tasanapol INTHRAPHUVASAK ART GRAND PRIX 9724 7 THA

1:49.966 177.4+1.505 +0.130Enea Dion FREY ® CL MOTORSPORT 8825 6 RSUI

1:50.030 177.3+1.569 +0.064Alceu FELDMANN NETO MP MOTORSPORT 8726 17 BRA

1:50.135 177.1+1.674 +0.105Reza SEEWOORUTHUN RODIN MOTORSPORT 8827 4 GBR

1:50.136 177.1+1.675 +0.001CHI Zhenrui CL MOTORSPORT 8828 28 ITA

1:50.550 176.5+2.089 +0.414Giovanni MASCHIO RPM 8629 99 ITA

1:50.786 176.1+2.325 +0.236Maxim REHM ® RODIN MOTORSPORT 9730 18 RGER

1:56.995 166.7+8.534 +6.209FU Yuhao ® VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 3231 68 RCHN

   Max. qual. time: 1:59.307
Alexander ABKHAZAVA MP MOTORSPORT 915 KAZ

1:48.461Lap 6 179.9 KphKean NAKAMURA-BERTA ®Fastest Lap:

STEWARDS DECISION NO 16 - TRACK LIMITS LAP TIME DELETED - CAR #41 - L7, STEWARDS DECISION NO 18 - Car 15 - DELETION OF 
ALL LAPS

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30'after publication of results.-Time.............................................

DRYTrack Status:
Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Isaac Mulungi

Stewards

Alqassim Hamidaddin      Faisal Al Yafei           Anthony Gonsalves 
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Final Classification
No Driver Nat Team Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph


